
Sl.No. GENERAL MERIT LIST
% OF 

MARKS

1 ANKUR DAS 92.50

2 ROHIT CHETRI 91.67

3 ABHISEKH DEBNATH 90.67

4 SANDIPAN CHOUDHURY 89.67

5 JOYDEEP SUR 88.33

6 GAURAV GURUNG 87.83

7 SRUTI SHARMA 87.80

8 ACHAL SAH 87.80

9 DEBANGSHEE PAUL 87.67

10 DEBORISHI BORTHAKUR 87.33

11 GUNJAN GOGOI 87.00

12 LAKHYAJIT LAHON 87.00

13 KEDAR CHETRY 86.67

14 Anshik Dey 86.50

15 GOPAL DUTTA 86.50

16 LOHIT BARUAH 86.33

17 ADITYA PRASAD THAKUR 86.17

18 SHIVAM LODH 86.17

19 SIMI MORAN 85.67

20 VINOTO SEMA YETHO 85.50

21 BENJAMIN GOGOI 85.33

22 BABA BISHAL REGON 85.17

23 VIVEK PRADHAN 85.17

24 Raini Sonowal 85.17

25 Satyam Gupta 85.00

26 Jitendra Deka 85.00

27 NAYANDEEP MORAN 84.33

28 MINTU GOGOI 83.67

29 SUNIL BIKASH CHAKMA 83.67

30 NIKU GOGOI 83.33

31 ANKIT BAIDYA 83.17

32 AMARENDRA SINGH 83.17

33 UDDHAB UPADHAYA 83.17

34 KASTURI MORAN 83.17

35 Dipsikha Sonowal 83.00

36 Tulika Thakuria 82.83

37 PAPU MORAN 82.83

38 UDIPTA RAJ KALITA 82.67

39 ARBINDRA MORAN 82.50

40 BIKASH SHARMA 82.17

41 RUHAN AHMED 82.17

42 Sakina Khatoon 81.83

43 Krishna Damai 81.83

44 KHAGEN MAHANTA 81.67

45 BIRAJ DEORI 81.67

HIGHER SECONDARY 1
ST

 YEAR

SCIENCE STREAM

GENERAL MERIT LIST

SESSION 2018-19



46 JESSICA BORBORAH 81.50

47 SOURAB GOGOI 81.33

48 PRITI SAH 81.17

49 PRIYADARSHI BHATTACHARJEE 81.00

50 LAMBIT DOHOTIA 80.67

51 MANASI DUTTA 80.50

52 TUREEN CHETIA 80.50

53 PRAKASH MANADAL 80.50

54 Ankit Biswas 80.50

1 RAKTIM MORAN 80.33

2 Abhishek Chowdhury 80.33

3 AJOY GOGOI 80.33

4 Tharka Bahadur Chetri 80.00

5 Akhilesh Rai 79.83

6 Roshni Joy Kowar 78.50

7 RITAMONI MORAN 78.33

8 Sanjit kumar pandit 77.67

9 SOURAVJYOTI MORAN 77.67

10 JIGYAS JYOTI MORAN 77.40

11 SUSMITA SONAR 76.83

12 SACHIN TAMANG 76.83

1 RIDEEP SUTRADHAR 74.00

2 SWETA BELDAR 62.67

1 PUNAKON SONOWAL 80.33

2 MARTIN DEORI 77.17

3 LUKUMONI BORAH 76.50

4 ANISHA CHINTEY 65.33

5 BOBITA BORUAH 62.33

6 Mira Deori 60.67

7 SAMIR DEORI 59.50

8 JYOTISKAR DEORI 55.00

1 Pawsen Gohain 70.33

2 THOYONG LONGRI 60.00
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1 BIKASH RAWTIA 60.33

1 Arindam Chetia 75.00

1 RAKTIM MORAN 80.33

2 Abhishek Chowdhury 80.33

3 PUNAKON SONOWAL 80.33

4 AJOY GOGOI 80.33

5 ABHISHEK CHETRY 80.20

6 Tharka Bahadur Chetri 80.00

7 Akhilesh Rai 79.83

8 CHOBI CHETRI 79.00

9 Roshni Joy Kowar 78.50

10 RITAMONI MORAN 78.33

11 ASISH KUMAR SAHA 78.33

12 Sanjit kumar pandit 77.67

13 SOURAVJYOTI MORAN 77.67

14 JIGYAS JYOTI MORAN 77.40

15 MARTIN DEORI 77.17

16 SUSMITA SONAR 76.83

17 SACHIN TAMANG 76.83

18 ANKIT KR MAHATO 76.67

19 HIMANGSU MOHAN 76.60

20 DINCHEN PAKHRIN 76.50

21 LUKUMONI BORAH 76.50

22 SHREYA UPADHYAY 75.50

23 Gautom Gogoi 75.33

24 SONDEEP SONAR 75.00

25 Arindam Chetia 75.00

26 JUBIN HALOI 74.83
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27 UME KULSUM NESHA 74.67

28 RIDEEP SUTRADHAR 74.00

29 NAYAN MONI BORGOHAIN 73.83

30 Luhit Borah 73.67

31 JINUMONI GOHAIN 73.50

32 RAJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 73.33

33 ROHIT KUMAR PRASAD 73.17

34 KABERI GOGOI 73.17

35 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 72.67

36 DEEPJYOTI DEBNATH 72.67

37 AJIT GUIPTA 72.50

38 Preetee Ghosh 72.50

39 PIALI DEVI 72.00

40 DEEPALI TASA 71.83

41 Rohit Kumar Sah 71.67

42 DIPANKAR BORUAH 71.50

43 PORISHMITA CHETIA 71.33

44 DEEPJYOTI SHARMA 71.33

45 JUGESH DOHUTIA 70.83

46 PARTHA PROTIM SAIKIA 70.80

47 MD WASIM 70.33

48 Pawsen Gohain 70.33

49 ABHINASH CHETRY 70.33

50 Night Engllow Chakma 70.00

51 HOMNATH SHARMA 70.00

1 ANKIT KR MAHATO 76.67

2 HIMANGSU MOHAN 76.60

3 DINCHEN PAKHRIN 76.50

4 Gautom Gogoi 75.33

5 SONDEEP SONAR 75.00

6 Arindam Chetia 75.00

7 UME KULSUM NESHA 74.67

8 NAYAN MONI BORGOHAIN 73.83

9 Luhit Borah 73.67

10 JINUMONI GOHAIN 73.50

12 ROHIT KUMAR PRASAD 73.17

13 KABERI GOGOI 73.17

14 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 72.67

15 DEEPJYOTI DEBNATH 72.67

16 AJIT GUIPTA 72.50

17 Preetee Ghosh 72.50

18 PIALI DEVI 72.00

19 DEEPALI TASA 71.83

20 Rohit Kumar Sah 71.67

21 DIPANKAR BORUAH 71.50

22 PORISHMITA CHETIA 71.33

23 JUGESH DOHUTIA 70.83
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24 PARTHA PROTIM SAIKIA 70.80

25 MD WASIM 70.33

26 ABHINASH CHETRY 70.33

27 NIKITA MORAN 68.17
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